
Taylor Elementary School

Student Council
http://www.geocities.com/mrgresens/student_council.htm

Taylor ES Student Council 2006-2007 Proposed Meeting Dates:
-----------------------------------------------------------
1st Meeting of the Full Council 9/22/2006 (Friday)
------------------------------------------------------------
Officer elections/campaign - Week of Sept 25th

Video Tape Campaign Speech Schedule Monday, September 25
9:00--Treasurer
9:30--Secretary
10:00—Historian

Video Tape Campaign Speech Schedule Tuesday, September 26
9:00--Vice-President
9:30—President

Video Tape Campaign Speech Viewing:
Wednesday, September 27--Treasurer, Secretary, Historian
Thursday, September 28--Vice-President, President

Officer Positions Election Friday, September 29 - immediately following Wolf Watch.

Meeting Dates and Times:
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Tue 10/3/2006 Officer's Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
Tue 10/10/2006 Whole Council Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Tue 10/24/2006 Officer's Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
Tue 10/31/2006 Whole Council Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Tue 11/14/2006 Officer's Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
Tue 11/28/2006 Whole Council Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Tue 2/13/2007 Officer's Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
Tue 2/27/2007 Whole Council Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Tue 3/13/2007 Officer's Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
Tue 3/27/2007 Whole Council Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Tue 4/10/2007 Officer's Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
Tue 4/24/2007 Whole Council Meeting 7:45-8:20 AM
--------------------------------------------------------------------
* Meeting dates may change if necessary.
* Written notice will be given in advance if meeting dates change.
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